          ALL SS HIGH PRESSURE GAUGES – DIN CASE
SPECIAL FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONs
P-34
www.elite- instrument.com
2.5”/3"                   �   2-1-2  (GRADE A )
4”/6”/8”/10”          :    1-1-1  (GRADE 1A )
ACCURACY AS PER ASME B.40.1

2.29
4.89
HOW TO ORDER
NOMINAL  SIZE
Example
X
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
Ordering Example: P-34-X-X-XXX-(E13)-XX
www.elite- instrument.com
1  WALL/SURFACE/PROJECTION MOUNTING WITH BOTTOM
2  BOTTOM
3  LOWER BACK
5  LOWER BACK WITH FRONT FLANGE
6  LOWER BACK WITH MOUNTING BRACKET
7  CENTER BACK WITH FRONT FLANGE
8  CENTER BACK WITH MOUNTING BRACKET
   3"
J
P-34
 2.5"
I
   6"
F
   4"
D
   8"
E
   10"
H
GAUGE CONNECTION
2BM
2NM
3BM
3NM
4BM
4NM
4MM
4UM
2HF
2HM
XXX
RANGE E13
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
XX
  1/4"BSP(M)
  1/4"NPT(M)
  3/8"BSP(M)
  3/8"NPT(M)
  1/2"BSP(M)
  1/2"NPT(M)
  M20 X 1.5(M)
  9/16"UNF(M)
  1/4"HP(F)
  1/4"HP(F)
***Please consult factory for any special connections
E29 E30 E31 E32 E33
E34 E35 E36 E37
15000    20000  25000   30000 35000
 40000 50000    55000 60000
CODE
RANGE
CODE
(      psi     )
RANGE
(      psi      )
OXYGEN SERVICE (FOR DRY VERSION)
ACCURACY + 0.5% OF F.S.
MONEL BOURDON & SOCKET (MONEL VERSION)
TESTED TO NACE STANDARD
HELIUM LEAK TEST
AISI 316 SS MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT WITH DAMPENING JELLY
25mm BOD
KNIFE EDGE POINTER
2" PIPE/YOKE MOUNTING BRACKET & 'U' CLAMP
(AISI 316 SS)
ANTI PARALLAX MIRROR BAND DIAL
CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL